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Observations were drawn from Andamooka {station 016065}
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Statistics for the first 2 days of February 2026
2874720.932.419.3Mean
28S73320.832.418.4Lowest
28#86121.0032.420.2Highest

0.0Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

